
TOOL CABINET

PRODUCT FEATURES
Universal drawers help to store tools  
and accessories in an orderly fashion. Wheels 
on ball bearings make it easy to move even fully 
loaded cabinet and the pair of turning wheels 
facilitates maneuvers. Cabinet location can be 
secured with two brakes. Ball-bearing guides 
used for the drawers facilitate their opening. 
Additionally, the central lock in a front wall enables 
all drawers to be closed with a turn of the key. 
33105: 5 drawers (dimensions 58 x 41 cm; depth  
1 x 20 cm, 4 x 10 cm). 33106: 6 drawers 
(dimensions 58 x 41 cm; depth 2 x 3 cm, 2 x 8cm 
and 2 x 14 cm).

MECHANICAL TOOLS AND 
WORKSHOP ACCESSORIES

CODE DIMENSIONS
 [MM] NO. OF DRAWERS

33105 688 x 458 x 735 5 1

33106 688 x 458 x 735 6 1

Wheel brake

Central lock

20kg

25kg

30kg

2x

2x

2x

33106

25kg

45kg

4x

1x

33105


