MECHANICAL TOOLS AND WORKSHOP ACCESSORIES

TOOL CABINET



PRODUCT FEATURES

Universal drawers help to store tools and accessories in an orderly fashion. Wheels on ball bearings make it easy to move even fully loaded cabinet and the pair of turning wheels facilitates maneuvers. Cabinet location can be secured with two brakes. Ball-bearing guides used for the drawers facilitate their opening. Additionally, the central lock in a front wall enables all drawers to be closed with a turn of the key. 33105: 5 drawers (dimensions 58 x 41 cm; depth 1 x 20 cm, 4 x 10 cm). 33106: 6 drawers (dimensions 58 x 41 cm; depth 2 x 3 cm, 2 x 8cm and 2 x 14 cm).

PROLINE[®]

				Central lock
	The second se	PR		
Wheel brake			33106 4x (25kg) 1x (45kg)	2x (20kg) 2x (25kg) 2x (25kg) 2x (25kg) 2x (20kg)
	CODE	DIMENSIONS [MM]	NO. OF DRAWERS	Ø
	33105	688 x 458 x 735	5	1
	33106	688 x 458 x 735	6	1

